Chapter 1. Introduction
Model Number Description
IC200UEX064 64 point (40) 24Vdc In; (24) Relay Out, 24Vdc Power Supply
IC200UEX122 14 Point (8) 24Vdc In, (6) 24Vdc Out with ESCP, 24Vdc Power Supply
IC200UEX164 64 point (40) 24Vdc In; (24) Relay Out, 120/240Vac Power Supply
IC200UEX209 28 Point (16) 120Vac In, (4) Relay Out at 10 Amp, (8) Relay Out at 2 Amp,
120/240Vac P.S.
IC200UEX210 28 Point (16) 120Vac In, (12) 120Vac Out, 120/240Vac Power Supply
IC200UEX211 28 Point (16) 24Vdc In, (12) Relay Out, 120/240Vac Power Supply
IC200UEX212 28 Point (16) 24Vdc In, (12) Relay Out, 24Vdc Power Supply
IC200UEX213 28 Point (16) 12Vdc In, (12) Relay Out, 12Vdc Power Supply
IC200UEX214 28 Point (16) 24Vdc In, (12) 24Vdc Out, 6 at 1.0 Amp and, 6 at 0.5 Amp, 24Vdc
Power Supply
IC200UEX215 28 Point (16) 12Vdc In, (12) 12Vdc Out, 12Vdc Power Supply
IC200UEX222 28 Point (16) 24Vdc In, (12) 24Vdc Out with ESCP, 24Vdc Power Supply
IC200UEX264 64 point (40) 24Vdc In; (24) 24Vdc Source Out, 24Vdc Power Supply
IC200UEX364 64 point (40) 24Vdc In; (24) 24Vdc Sink Out, 24Vdc Power Supply
IC200UEX616 6 Point (4) Analog In and (2) Analog Out, 12Vdc Power Supply
IC200UEX624 4 Point (4) Analog In, 24Vdc Power Supply
IC200UEX626 6 Point (4) Analog In and (2) Analog Out, 24Vdc Power Supply
IC200UEX636 6 Point (4) Analog In and (2) Analog Out, 100-240Vac Power Supply
IC200UEX724 4 RTD, Pt 100 In, 24Vdc Power Supply
IC200UEX726 4 RTD, Pt 100 In and (2) Analog Out, 0 to 20mA, 4 to 20mA or 0 to 10Vdc, 24Vdc
Power Supply
IC200UEX734 4 RTD, Pt 100 In, 120/240Vac Power Supply
IC200UEX736 4 RTD, Pt 100 In and (2) Analog Out, 0 to 20mA, 4 to 20mA or 0 to 10Vdc,
120/240Vac Power Supply
IC200UEX824 4 Thermocouple Input, 24Vdc Power Supply
IC200UEX826 4 Thermocouple In and (2) Analog Out, 0 to 20mA or 0 to10Vdc, 24Vdc Power
Supply
IC200UMM0021 2 Axis Servo Motion Module, 24Vdc Power Supply
IC200UMM1021 2 Axis Servo Motion Module, 120/240Vac Power Supply
1 For Motion Module operating details, refer to the VersaMax Micro PLC MicroMotion Modules Manual, GFK-2471A.
GFK-1645L September 2015 5